

309814C Gochujang Korean Chilli Paste (Centaur)



Pack Size: 575G JAR

Details: Gochujang sauce is a traditional Korean condiment which is made with soy sauce, garlic, and other flavours for a sweet and spicy addition to meals.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Soya

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Chilli paste base ingredient for Korean & fusion food applications.

Storage Instructions:

Store in cool, dry conditions in original sealed condition. End user recommendation to securely reseal containers after opening, refrigerate & use within 8 weeks.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Fermented **SOYBEAN** paste (water, **SOYBEAN**, rice, salt and alcohol), water, sugar, chilli pepper powder (7.3%), sunflower oil, tomato puree, onion, spirit vinegar, and garlic, salt.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

266 kcal / 1125 kJ

Fat:

10.49 g

of which saturates:

1.34 g

Carbohydrates:

38.72 g

of which sugars:

27.11 g

Fibre:

3.88 g

Protein:

5.59 g

Salt:

4.56 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.

